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Summary
Population
Households
Families
Average Household Size

Owner Occupied Housing Units
Renter Occupied Housing Units

Median Age

Households by Income
<$15,000
$15,000 - $24,999
$25,000 - $34,999
$35,000 - $49,999
$50,000 - $74,999
$75,000 - $99,999
$100,000 - $149,999
$150,000 - $199,999
$200,000+

Median Household Income
Average Household Income
Per Capita Income

Population by Age
0-4
5-9
10 - 14
15-19
20 - 24
25 - 34
35-44
45 - 54
55 - 64
65 - 74
75 - 84

85+

Generation Alpha

Generation Z

Millennials

Generation X

Baby Boomers

Silent Generation
Population by Race

White Alone

Black Alone

American Indian Alone

Asian Alone

Some Other Race Alone

Two or More Races

Hispanic Alone

Source: Esri, U.S. Census

Census 2010
11,692

4,234

3,108

2.76

3,224

1,010

35.8

Census 2010

Number Percent
771 6.6%
821 7.0%
958 8.2%
896 7.7%
854 7.3%

1,432 12.2%
1,534 13.1%
1,786 15.3%
1,320 11.3%
706 6.0%
450 3.8%
166 1.4%

Census 2010
10,874

311

11

171

23

183

119

Number
332
297
359
469
726
663
857
332
116

$70,022
$80,717
$29,588

Number
678
697
713
671
706
1,905
1,384
1,334
1,516
1,066

480

193

678
2,490
3,096
2,153
2,325

600

2021
11,341
4,151
2,996
2.73
3,178
973
37.0
2021
Percent
8.0%
7.2%
8.6%
11.3%
17.5%
16.0%
20.6%
8.0%
2.8%

2021
Percent
6.0%
6.1%
6.3%
5.9%
6.2%
16.8%
12.2%
11.8%
13.4%
9.4%
4.2%
1.7%

6.0%
22.0%
27.3%
19.0%
20.5%

5.3%

2021
10,260

342
11
266
23
255
184

Number
250
236
316
429
678
662
974
418
135

$79,066
$91,459
$33,581

Number
671
686
724
663
556
1,624
1,759
1,216
1,389
1,107

606

183

1,357
2,372
3,082
2,025
1,994

353

2026
11,184
4,100
2,949
2.73
3,182
918
38.3
2026
Percent
6.1%
5.8%
7.7%
10.5%
16.5%
16.1%
23.8%
10.2%
3.3%

2026
Percent
6.0%
6.1%
6.5%
5.9%
5.0%
14.5%
15.7%
10.9%
12.4%
9.9%
5.4%
1.6%

12%
21%
28%
18%
18%
3%
2026
9,942
356
11
317
23
300
235

% Change
-1.4%
-1.2%
-1.6%
0.0%
0.1%
-5.7%
3.5%

% Change

-24.7%
-20.5%
-12.0%
-8.5%
-6.6%
-0.2%
13.7%
25.9%
16.4%

12.9%
13.3%
13.5%
% Change

-1.0%
-1.6%
1.5%
-1.2%
-21.2%
-14.8%
27.1%
-8.8%
-8.4%
3.8%
26.2%
-5.2%

100.1%
-17.4%
-0.5%
-5.9%
-14.2%
-41.2%
% Change
-3.1%
4.1%
0.0%
19.2%
0.0%
17.6%
27.0%
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