

Demographic Report

Parish Boundaries: St. Dominic (Delhi)

Summary	Cens	us 2010		2021		2026	% Chang
Population		11,692		11,341		11,184	-1.49
Households		4,234		4,151		4,100	-1.29
Families		3,108		2,996		2,949	-1.69
Average Household Size		2.76		2.73		2.73	0.09
Owner Occupied Housing Units		3,224		3,178		3,182	0.19
Renter Occupied Housing Units		1,010		973		918	-5.79
Median Age		35.8		37.0		38.3	3.59
				2021		2026	% Chan
Households by Income			Number	Percent	Number	Percent	
<\$15,000			332	8.0%	250	6.1%	-24.7
\$15,000 - \$24,999			297	7.2%	236	5.8%	-20.5
\$25,000 - \$34,999			359	8.6%	316	7.7%	-12.0
\$35,000 - \$49,999			469	11.3%	429	10.5%	-8.5
\$50,000 - \$74,999			726	17.5%	678	16.5%	-6.6
\$75,000 - \$99,999			663	16.0%	662	16.1%	-0.2
\$100,000 - \$149,999			857	20.6%	974	23.8%	13.7
\$150,000 - \$199,999			332	8.0%	418	10.2%	25.9
\$200,000+			116	2.8%	135	3.3%	16.4
Median Household Income			\$70,022		\$79,066		12.9
Average Household Income			\$80,717		\$91,459		13.3
Per Capita Income			\$29,588		\$33,581		13.
·	Ce	nsus 2010		2021		2026	% Chai
Population by Age	Number	Percent	Number	Percent	Number	Percent	
0 - 4	771	6.6%	678	6.0%	671	6.0%	-1.
5 - 9	821	7.0%	697	6.1%	686	6.1%	-1.
10 - 14	958	8.2%	713	6.3%	724	6.5%	1.
15 - 19	896	7.7%	671	5.9%	663	5.9%	-1.
20 - 24	854	7.3%	706	6.2%	556	5.0%	-21.
25 - 34	1,432	12.2%	1,905	16.8%	1,624	14.5%	-14.
35 - 44	1,534	13.1%	1,384	12.2%	1,759	15.7%	27.
45 - 54	1,786	15.3%	1,334	11.8%	1,216	10.9%	-8.
55 - 64	1,320	11.3%	1,516	13.4%	1,389	12.4%	-8.
65 - 74	706	6.0%	1,066	9.4%	1,107	9.9%	3.
75 - 84	450	3.8%	480	4.2%	606	5.4%	26.
85+	166	1.4%	193	1.7%	183	1.6%	-5.
Generation Alpha			678	6.0%	1,357	12%	100.
Generation Z			2,490	22.0%	2,372	21%	-17.
Millennials			3,096	27.3%	3,082	28%	-0.
Generation X			2,153	19.0%	2,025	18%	-5.
Baby Boomers			2,325	20.5%	1,994	18%	-14.
Silent Generation			600	5.3%	353	3%	-41.
Population by Race	Ce	ensus 2010		2021		2026	% Cha
White Alone		10,874		10,260		9,942	-3
Black Alone		311		342		356	4
		11		11		11	0
American Indian Alone						317	19
American Indian Alone Asian Alone		171		266		31/	
		171 23		266 23			
Asian Alone		171 23 183		23 255		23	0. 17.

Source: Esri, U.S. Census